AGENDA

Cultural Competence Committee

January 14, 2009
Hilton Ontario Airport
700 N. Haven Avenue

Ontario, CA 91764

909-980-0400

Notice: All agenda items are subject to action by the Planning Council. The scheduled times on
the agenda are estimates and subject to change.

3:30 p.m.
3:35 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Planning Council Member Issue Requests

Welcome, Introductions, and Chairpersons
Report
Adrienne Cedro-Hament, Chair

Presentation from DMH on data sources
and performance indicator

Marc Grimm, Chief, Research & Evaluation

Marti Johnson, Acting Chief, Performance
Outcomes and Quality Improvement

(see main packet tabs P and Q)

Evaluate Meeting/Develop Agenda for
Future Meetings

Adjourn Subcommittee

ROOM

Sycamore

TAB



	AGENDA
	Cultural Competence Committee

